No
Title
FirstName
LastName
Company
SDO
Country
Email
Telephone
Fax

1
Mr.
Satoru
Adachi
NTT DoCoMo
ARIB
Japan
adachi@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
+81 468 40 3519
+81 468 40 3788

2
Mr.
Barry
Aronson
Toshiba
ARIB
USA
Baronson@ieee.org
+1 978 232 3994
+1 978 232 9220

3
Mr.
Charles
Averty
STMICRO ELECTONICS
ETSI
Singapore
charles.averty@st.com
+65 480 5960
+65 341 0016

4
Dr.
Stefan
Bruhn
Ericsson
ETSI
Sweden
Stefan.Bruhn@ericsson.com
+46 8 40 44926
+46 8 757 5550

5
Mr.
Simao
Campos-Neto
LMGT
T1
USA
simao.campos@labs.comsat.com
+1 301 428 4516
+1 301 428 9287

6
Mr.
Benito
Carnero
STMICRO ELECTRONICS
ETSI
Switzerland
benito@carnero@st.com
+41 22 929 2993
+41 22 929 2970

7
Mr.
Gilles
Delmas
LEP-Philips Consumer Electronics
ETSI
France
gilles.delmas@philips.com
+33 1 45 10 69 89
+33 1 45 10 69 59

8
Mr.
Rosario
Drogo De Iacovo
CSELT 
ETSI
Italy
rosario.drogodeiacovo@cselt.it
+39 011 228 6221
+39 011 228 6207

9
Mr.
Erik
Ekudden
Ericsson
ETSI
Sweden

+46 8 757 2168
+46 8 757 5550

10
Mr.
Christoph
Erdmann
Deutsche Telekom
ETSI
Germany
ersmann@ind.rwth-aachen.de
+49 241 80 69 82
+49 241 88 88 86

11
Mr.
Minoru
Etoh
NTT DoCoMo
ARIB
Japan
etoh@mml.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
+81 468 40 3820
+81 468 40 3788

12
Dr.
Tim
Fingscheidt
Siemens 
ETSI
Germany
Tim.Fingscheidt@mch.siemens.de
+49 89 722 57658
+49 89 722 46489

13
Dr.
Kyrill
Fischer
T-Nova Deutsche Telekom Berkom
ETSI
Germany
kyrill.fischer@telekom.de
+49 6151 83 4309
+49 6151 89 9838

14
Mr.
Olle
Franceschi
Ericsson
ARIB





15
Mr.
Kiyoshi
Fukui
Oki Electric Industry
ARIB
Japan
fukui535@oki.co.jp
+81 6 6949 5101
+81 6 69495108

16
Mr.
Frederic
Gabin
Nortel Networks

France

+33 139 44 4332
+33 139 44 5952

18
Dr.
Kazimierz
Gofron
Motorola
T1
USA
gofron@labs.mot.com
+1 847 576 2757
+1 847 576 8378

19
Ms.
Michiyo
Goto
Matsushita Communication Industrial
ARIB
Japan
Michiyo.Goto@yrp.mci.mei.co.jp
+81 468 40 5409
+81 468 40 5183

20
Dr.
S. Craig
Greer
Nokia
ETSI
USA
Craig.greer@nokia.com
+1 972 894 4867
+1 972 894 5525

21
Dr.
Christian G.
Gerlach
Alcatel SEL
ETSI
Germany
cgerlach@rcs.sel.de
+49 711 821 32200
+49 711 821 32302

22
Dr.
Petri
Haavisto
Nokia
ETSI
Finland
Petri.Haavisto@nokia.com
+358 3 272 5836
+358 3 272 5897

23
Mr.
Rolf
Hakenberg
Panasonic European Labs
ETSI
Germany
hakenberg@Panasonic.de
+49(0)6103 766162
+49(0)6193 766166

24
Mr.
Koichi
Hata
Matsushita Communication Industrial

Japan
hata@isl.mei.co.jp
+81 6 6900 9192
+81 6 6900 9193

25
Miss
Carolina 
Henriksson
Ericsson Radio Systems
ETSI
Sweden
Carolina.henriksson@era.ericsson.se
+46 8 404 8272
+46 8 757 5550

26
Mr.
Keiichi
Hibi
Sharp
ARIB
Japan
hibi@trl.mkhar.sharp.co.jp
+81 43 299 8537
+81 43 299 8509

27
Mr.
Joonmo
Hong
Serome Technology
TTA
Korea
joonmo@serome.co.kr
+82 2 2105 1921
+82 2 2105 1909

28
Mr.
Harri
Honko
Nokia
ETSI
Finland
harri.honko@nokia.com
+358 40 533 1437
+358 40 505 7662

29
Mr.
Daiji
Ido
Matsushita Industrial Communication
ARIB
Japan
Daiji.Ido@yrp.mci.mei.co.jp
+81 468 40 5169
+81 468 40 5183

30
Mr.
Koji
Imura
Matsushita Communication Industrial
ARIB
Japan
Koji.Imura@yrp.mci.mei.co.jp
+81 468 40 5684
+81 468 40 5183

31
Dr.
Hiroshi
Irii
NTT Advanced Technology
ARIB
Japan
irii@mitaka.ntt-at.co.jp
+81 422 37 0882
+81 422 60 4806

32
Mr.
Kiyoshi
Ishiyama
NEC
TTC
Japan
K-ishiyama@cw.p.nec.com
+81 44 856 8141
+81 44 856 2232

33
Mr.
Tomi
Jalonen
Infineon
ETSI
Germany
tomi.jalonen@infineon.com
+49 89 234 84249
+49 89 234 81888

34
Mr.
Kari
Jarvinen
Nokia 
ETSI
Finland
Kari.ju.jarvinen@nokia.com
+358 3 272 5854
+358 3 272 5888

35
Mr.
Toshiro
Kawahara
NTT DoCoMo
ARIB
Japan
kawahara@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
+81 468 40 3518
+81 468 40 3788

36
Mr.
Shigeru
Kawakita
Toshiba

Japan
shigeru.kawakita@toshiba.co.jp
+81 428 33 4087
+81 428 30 7907

37
Mr.
Stephen
Kendall
Motorola
ETSI
UK
Stevek@europe27.mot.com
+44 1256 790 454
+44 1256 790 190

38
Mr.
Masahiko
Kishino
Sharp
ARIB
Japan
kishino@cmn1.hro.sharp.co.jp
+81 824 201826
+81 824 201829

39
Mr.
Jean-Francois
Labal
Alcatel
ETSI
France
jean-francois.labal@art.alcatel.fr
+33(0)1 55 666196
+33(0)1 55 663561

40
Mr.
Dietmar
Lorenz
Philips Semiconductors

/TCMC
ETSI
Germany
dietmar.lorenz@philips.com
+49 911 2001 1146
+49 911 2001 1102

41
Ms.
Yasuko
Matsumura
Oki Electric Industry
ARIB
Japan
matsumura326@oki.co.jp
+81 6 6949 5101
+81 6 69495108

42
Dr.
Alan
McCree
Texas Instruments
ETSI
USA
a-mccree@ti.com
+1 214 480 3995
+1 972 761 6969

43
Mr.
Kimio
Miseki
Toshiba
ARIB
Japan
kimio.miseki@toshiba.co.jp
+81 44 548 5350
+81 44 520 5864

44
Mr.
Koji
Miyahara
Mitsubishi Electric
ARIB
Japan
miya@isl.melco.co.jp
+81 467 41 2465
+81 467 41 2486

45
Mr.
Masashi
Morioka
NTT DoCoMo
ARIB
Japan
morioka@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
+81 468 40 3515
+81 468 40 3788

46
Mr.
Atsushi
Murashima
NEC
ETSI
Japan
a-murashima@bc.jp.nec.com
+81 44 856 8485
+81 44 856 2232

47
Mr.
Takeshi
Nagai
Toshiba
ARIB
Japan
takeshi3.nagai@toshiba.co.jp
+81 44 549 2288
+81 44 520 1267

48
Mr.
Nobuhiko
Naka
NTT DoCoMo
TTC
Japan
nob@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
+81 468 40 3515
+81 468 40 3788

49
Mr.
Jiro
Nakabayashi
Sharp
ARIB
Japan
jiro@trl.mkhar.sharp.co.jp
+81 824 20 1823
+81 824 20 1829

50
Mr.
Yoshinobu
Nakagawa
Lucent Technologies Japan 
TTC
Japan
nakagawa@lucent.com
+81 3 5561 3566
+81 3 5561 9011

51
Mr.
William
Navarro
Nortel Networks

France

+33 139 44 4332
+33 139 44 5252

52
Mr.
Rami
Neudorfer
Comverse Network System Europe
ETSI
Israel
Rami_Neudorfer@comverse.com
+972 3 765 5996
+972 3 645 2855

53
Mr.
Anders
Nohlgren
Ericsson
ETSI
Sweden
Anders.Nohlgren@epl.ericsson.se
+46 920 202125
+46 920 202099 

54
Mr.
Alain
Ohana
BellSouth Cellular
T1
USA
alain.ohana@pcs.bls.com
+1 305 766 0101
+1 305 933 0911

55
Mr.
Hidetaka
Ohto
Matsushita Communication Industrial

Japan
ohto@isl.mei.co.jp
+81 6 6900 9192
+81 6 6900 9193

56
Mr.
Pasi
Ojala
Nokia 
ARIB
Finland
Pasi.s.ojala@nokia.com
+358 3 272 5682
+358 3 272 5888

57
Mr.
Yasuji
Ota
Fujitsu
ARIB
Japan
kyo@flab.fujitsu.co.jp
+81 44 754 2679
+81 44 854 2347

58
Dr.
Kazunori
Ozawa
NEC
ARIB
Japan
ozawa@aj.jp.nec.com
+81 45 939 2612
+81 45 939 2650

59
Dr.
Erdal
Paksoy
Texas Instruments
ETSI
USA
Paksoy@ti.com
+1 214 480 3943
+1 972 761 6969

60
Mrs.
Dominique
Pascal
France Telecom
ETSI
France
dominique.pascal@rd.francetelecom.fr
+33 2 96 05 15 78
+33 2 96 15 13 16

61
Mr.
Jens Erik
Pedersen
Siemens Mobil Phones
ETSI
Denmark
JensErik.Pedersen@aal.Siemens.dk
+45 72 195000
+45 72 195002

62
Ms.
Catherine 
Quinquis 
FRANCE TELECOM
ETSI
France
catherine.puinpuis@francetelecom.fr
+33 2 9605 1493
+33 2 9605 3530

63
Mr.
Toru
Sannoudou
Matsushita Communication Industrial
ARIB
Japan
Tooru.Sannoudou@yrp.mci.mei.co.jp
+81 468 40 5413
+81 468 40 5183

64
Mr.
Teruyuki
Sato
Fujitsu
ARIB
Japan
teru@sig.ts.fujitsu.co.jp
+81 44 754 3095
+81 44 754 3514

65
Mr.
Alan
Sharpley
Dynastat

USA
sharpley@dynastat.com
+1 512 476 4797
+1 512 472 2883

66
Mr.
Kazuo
Sugimoto
Mitsubishi Electric
ARIB
Japan
ksugi@isl.melco.co.jp
+81 467 41 2463
+81 467 41 2486

67
Mr.
Shinya
Takahashi
Mitsubishi Electric
ARIB
Japan
takahashi@isl.melco.co.jp
+81 467 41 2073
+81 467 41 2136

68
Mr.
Hirokazu
Tanaka
Toshiba
TTC
Japan
hi.tanaka@toshiba.co.jp
+81 3 3457 4497
+81 3 5444 9329

69
Ms.
John
Tardelli
ARCON

USA
Jdt@arcon.com
+1 781 933 0069
+1 781 890 8706

70
Mr.
Masayuki
Tokumitsu
Oki Electric Industry
ARIB
Japan
tokumitsu476@oki.co.jp
+81 6 6949 5101
+81 6 69495108

71
Mr.
Paolo
Usai
ETSI
ETSI
France
paolo.usai@etsi.fr
+33 4 9294 4266
+33 4 9365 2817

72
Mr.
Janne
Vainio
Nokia 
ETSI
Finland
Janne.m.vainio@nokia.com
+358 3 272 5212
+358 3 272 5888

73
Dr.
Imre
Varga
SIEMENS
ETSI
Germany
imre.varga@mch.siemens.de
+49 89 722 47537
+49 89 722 46489

74
Mr.
Rupert
Voelcker
BT

UK
Rupert.voelcker@bt.com
+44 1473 645 218
+44 1473 644 649

75
Mr.
James
Walker
Motorola
ETSI
UK
James.G.Walker@Motorola.com
+44 1256 790 740
+44 1256 790 190

76
Mr.
Daniel
Weber
Matsushita Communication Industrial

Japan
daweber@isl.mei.co.jp
+81 6 6991 9192
+81 6 6991 9193

77
Mr.
Bernhard
Wimmer
SIEMENS 
ETSI
Germany
Bernhard.Wimmer@TIES.IRU.INT
+49 89 722 23247
+49 89 722 46489

78
Mr.
Yoshihisa
Yamada
Mitsubishi Electric
ARIB
Japan
yoshihisa@isl.melco.co.jp
+81 467 41 2463
+81 467 41 2486

79
Dr.
Hiroyuki
Yamaguchi
NTT DoCoMo
ARIB
Japan
hyama@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
+81 468 40 3512
+81 468 40 3788

80
Dr.
Tadashi 
Yonezaki
Matsushita Communication Industrial
ARIB
Japan
Tadashi.Yonezaki@yrp.mci.mei.co.jp
+81 468 40 5417
+81 468 40 5183

81
Mr.
Koji
Yoshida
Matsushita Communication Industrial
ARIB
Japan
Koji.Yoshida@yrp.mci.mei.co.jp
+81 468 40 5413
+81 468 40 5183

